Pellia endiviifolia (Dicks.) Dumort.

Endivienblattriges Beckenmoos

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42
43 T
44
45
46 C
&y
47
48
49
51°
50
o0 2000800808
51 @ sscese osee
L X & 9089 Loy
52 2800 oeoH eeoe
o8 090 & @ L X
53 seseee ¢ oo
54
55 e s
[ I--—h—f
56 |
57 ¢
58 www.moose-deutschland.de
10° 11° 12°

Legende:

Symbole:

Ausgefiilltes Symbol:
Zeitraum von 1980 bis heute (Aktuelle Angabe)

Leeres Symbol:
Zeitraum vor 1980 (Altangabe)

Quadrat: Herbarbeleg
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